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2023/24 20th round, Match #137
Friday, 24.03.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka

3 : 1

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

35 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Paliukh Serhii
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
6 Kuba Maksym (C)
4 Dediaiev Andrii
20 Kazakov Maksym
7 Nedolia Artem
10 Holovko Maksym
22 Porokhnia Andrii
21 Yaniuk Danylo
11 Somov Ivan

Substitutes
1 Babiichuk Maksym
31 Drui Oleksii
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
17 Yurechko Ihor
29 Storchous Andrii
13 Kozlov Artem
24 Zozulia Oleksii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
27 Hryshchenko Artem
47 Zamurenko Pavlo
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
70 Vakulenko Oleh

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

12 Panchenko Dmytro
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
20 Kratov Mahomed
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
44 Titarenko Tymur (C)
21 Melnychenko Ivan
27 Kozishkurt Oleh
17 Slavik Dmytro
8 Piatybrat Artem
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
7 Mordas Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
3 Sydorenko Danylo
13 Yesaulov Artem
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
15 Karanha Yan
91 Nechosov Yevhen
19 Polishchuk Dmytro

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2023/24, 20th round, Match #137
Friday, 24.03.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 11°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka 3 : 1 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
11 Somov Ivan 16'

18' 27 Kozishkurt Oleh

4 Dediaiev Andrii 25'

27' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii

31' 17 Slavik Dmytro
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

39' 8 Piatybrat Artem

40' 20 Kratov Mahomed

20 Kazakov Maksym 53'

58' 36 Morokhovets Vitalii

64' 27 Kozishkurt Oleh
91 Nechosov Yevhen

64' 7 Mordas Bohdan
15 Karanha Yan

22 Porokhnia Andrii
70 Vakulenko Oleh 67'

11 Somov Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo 67'

10 Holovko Maksym
29 Storchous Andrii 72'

79' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii
13 Yesaulov Artem

79' 8 Piatybrat Artem
19 Polishchuk Dmytro

18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav 79'

4 Dediaiev Andrii
13 Kozlov Artem 82'

20 Kazakov Maksym
77 Bandurin Oleksii 82'

77 Bandurin Oleksii 84'

7 Nedolia Artem 85'

90+1' 19 Polishchuk Dmytro
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